
日本記録  4:11.98

大会記録  4:20.34

順位 氏　　　名 所　属　名 ( R T ) 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 倉貫　　壮 筑波大  4:25.04 778
   28.43  1:01.69  1:35.97  2:10.46  2:47.39  3:24.92  3:55.99  4:25.04 

(   33.26) (   34.28) (   34.49) (   36.93) (   37.53) (   31.07) (   29.05)

2 村川　　諒 筑波大  4:25.42 775
   27.82  1:00.18  1:35.36  2:09.34  2:47.52  3:25.94  3:56.70  4:25.42 

(   32.36) (   35.18) (   33.98) (   38.18) (   38.42) (   30.76) (   28.72)

3 佐藤　　豪 京都大  4:29.50 740
   27.17    59.20  1:34.29  2:09.55  2:47.08  3:25.44  3:57.77  4:29.50 

(   32.03) (   35.09) (   35.26) (   37.53) (   38.36) (   32.33) (   31.73)

4 鷲野　壮平 鹿屋体育大  4:30.20 734
   27.96    59.58  1:36.66  2:12.43  2:50.11  3:28.18  4:00.26  4:30.20 

(   31.62) (   37.08) (   35.77) (   37.68) (   38.07) (   32.08) (   29.94)

5 玉木　壽成 大阪教育大  4:31.51 724
   27.71  1:00.47  1:36.39  2:12.21  2:50.40  3:29.20  4:01.49  4:31.51 

(   32.76) (   35.92) (   35.82) (   38.19) (   38.80) (   32.29) (   30.02)

6 石飛　翔太 名古屋大  4:39.21 666
   28.45  1:01.17  1:39.33  2:17.29  2:57.03  3:36.34  4:08.54  4:39.21 

(   32.72) (   38.16) (   37.96) (   39.74) (   39.31) (   32.20) (   30.67)

7 西久保大介 防衛大  4:40.55 656
   28.13  1:00.73  1:39.29  2:16.05  2:57.09  3:37.59  4:10.04  4:40.55 

(   32.60) (   38.56) (   36.76) (   41.04) (   40.50) (   32.45) (   30.51)

8 谷浦　健太 東京学芸大  4:41.47 650
   29.26  1:03.25  1:40.27  2:16.87  2:57.49  3:38.61  4:11.38  4:41.47 

(   33.99) (   37.02) (   36.60) (   40.62) (   41.12) (   32.77) (   30.09)
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種目別競技結果

競技NO.18　男子　 400m　個人メドレー　決勝

 組/水 加　盟 生年 学年


